Thank you for helping with our GREAT GREEN RECYCLING YARD SALE

Furniture, books, and household items are welcome now.

Following are sign-up slots for organizing, cleaning, repairing, displaying, etc.

Sat, Aug 16

Put your NAME and the TIMES YOU CAN BE AVAILABLE TO HELP

And BEST WAY TO CONTACT YOU

Sun, Aug 17

Mon, Aug 18

Tue, Aug 19

Wed, Aug 20

Thu, Aug 21

Fri, Aug 22

Sat, Aug 23

Sun, Aug 24

Mon, Aug 25

Tue, Aug 26

Wed, Aug 27

Thu, Aug 28

Fri, Aug 29




YARD SALE BEGINS
Sat, Aug 30: 8am - 11am (15 people)




11am - 2pm (10 people)

2pm - 5pm (10 people)




Sun, Aug 31: noon - 2pm (5 people)

2pm - 5pm (5 people)




Mon, Sep 1: 9am - noon (5 people)

Noon - 3pm (3 people)

3pm - 5pm (10 people)




YARD SALE ENDS - CLEAN UP CREW
Tue, Sep 2: 9am - noon (5 people)




